Jihoéesky krajsky svaz stolniho tenisu
Kone¢né Zebricky mliadeZe za sezonu 2014/15
(Hraci oznaceni * v dané kategorii konci)

Dorostenci

1. Kortus Filip 1999
2. Dolezal Ondrej 1997*

3. Fesl Martin 1999

4. Fencl Tomas 2000

5. Simota Dominik 1998

6. Novotny Petr 2000

7. Haren¢ak Jakub 2000

8. Hlozek Tomas 2000

9. Goldman David 2000
10. Kone¢ny Tomas  1997*

11. Prochazka Jaroslav 2000

12. Hubacek Filip 1998

13. Dolezal Josef 2000

14. Adam Jan 2001

15. Zeman Lukas 2001

16. Adam Vaclav 1998

17. FiSer Vojtéch 2000

18. PeSek Ondrej 2003

19. Kadlec Pavel 1998

20. Bene$§ Pavel 2002

21. Motejzik Zbynék 2000

22. Kuzelka Filip 1998
23.-24. Navara Filip 2000
23.-24. Déd Lukas 1999
25. Starman Robert 2002

26. Hajicek Lukas 2001
27.-28. Tran Martin 2001
27.-28. Vasek Jan 1997*
29.-30. Fiser Jan 1998
29.-30. Capek Petr 1999
31. Bily Fabian 2001
32.-35. Samec Jaroslav 1999
32.-35. Hrodéj Lukas 1999
32.-35. Stolarik Pavel 1999
32.-35. Karas Dominik 2000
36. Smazik David 2004

37. Husnik Marek 1999

Pedagog CB
Dadice
VeleSin

Orel CB
Sobéslav
Sobéslav
VysSi Brod
Sobéslav
VysSi Brod
Orel CB
VysSi Brod
Vodnany
Orel CB
Pedagog CB
Orel CB
Pedagog CB
Sokol CB
Trebon
Prachatice
Kaplice
Mirotice
Mirotice
Nova Ves
Bechyné
Vys8i Brod
Sobéslav
Vys8i Brod
Mirotice
Sokol CB
Sokol CB
Kaplice
Trebon
Trebon
Vyssi Brod
Mirotice
Pedagog CB
Trebon

Dorostenky

O oO~NOOPA, WN-=-

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

. Brejchova Katefina

. Prochazkova Sarka
. Rlzi¢kova Kristyna

. Bandikova Linda

. Michalkova Jana

. Pazderova Klara

. Jonasova Johana

. Razi¢kova Lucie

. NeCasova Natalie

Vodakova Tana
Pokorna Eva
Holubova Tereza
Javorikova Veronika
Kucéerova Barbora
Holubova Lucie

Nezarazené

1.

Blaskova Zdena

1997* Sokol CB
2002 VyssiBrod
1999 Kaplice
2000 VyssiBrod
1999 Studena
2001 Sokol CB
2002 VyssiBrod
2000 Kaplice
2003 Orel CB
2000 Sobéslav
2004 VyssiBrod
2002 Sobéslav
1999 Velesin
2000 Pedagog CB
2003 Sobéslav

2001 Prachatice



Starsi zaci
. Hlozek Tomas
. Novotny Petr
. Fencl Tomas
. Slapni¢ka Jakub
. PeSek Ondrej
. Benes Pavel
. Prochazka Jaroslav
. Harencak Jakub
. Goldman David
10. Dolezal Josef
11. PeSek Petr
12. Zeman Lukas
13. Krejci Ondrej
14. Heinzl Lukas
15. Starman Robert
16. Tran Martin
17. Adam Jan
18. Hanu$ Vaclav
19. FiSer Vojtéch
20. Smazik David
21. Poslusny Vojtéch
22. Dobias Ladislav
23. Benes Petr
24. Sindelaf Radim
25. Ondracek Jan
26. Hajicek Lukas
27. Kulhanek Tomas
28. Bily Fabian
29. Malecha Daniel
30. Kotr¢ Michal
31. Hrliza Jan
32. Masek Jaroslav
33. Malek Lukas
34. Navara Filip
35. Vétrovsky David
36. Kuchta Kamil
37. Holub Martin
38. Gruber Petr
39. Sestak Jaroslav
40. Kle¢ka Pavel
41.-44. Janura David
41.-44. Gabriel Jifi
41.-44. Megis Bronislav
41.-44. Nalezeny Pavel
45.-46. Machala Matias
45.-46. Kohout Vit
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2000*
2000*
2000*
2003
2003
2002
2000*
2000*
2000*
2000*
2000*
2001
2001
2003
2001
2001
2001
2002
2000*
2004
2000*
2004
2005
2000*
2002
2001
2003
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2000*
2001
2004
2003
2002
2000*
2003
2000*
2001
2004
2000*
2004
2006

Sobéslav
Sobéslav
Orel CB

Strakonice So.

Trfebon
Kaplice
VysSi Brod
Vys§Si Brod
VysSi Brod
Orel CB

Strakonice So.

Orel CB

Strakonice So.

Prachatice
VysSi Brod
Vys§Si Brod
Pedagog CB

Strakonice So.

Sokol CB
Pedagog CB
Kovarov
Sobéslav
Kaplice
Studena
Studena
Sobéslav
Pedagog CB
Kaplice
Sobéslav

Strakonice So.

Tyn n. VIt.
VeleSin
Sobéslav
Nova Ves
Kaplice
Vys§Si Brod
Sobéslav
Prachatice
VysS8i Brod

Strakonice So.

Pedagog CB
Orel CB
Sobéslav
Sobéslav
Kovarov
Kovarov

Starsi zakyné
1. Vodakova Tana
. Bandikova Linda
. Pazderova Klara
. Nedasova Natalie
. Prochazkova Sarka
. Ku€erova Barbora
. Razi¢kova Lucie
. Holubova Tereza
9. Jonasova Johana
10. Pokorna Eva
11. Holubova Lucie
12. Smetanova Aneta
13. Jircova Denisa
14.-15. Frolikova Lenka
14.-15. Tomkova Zuzana
16. VIkova Barbora
17. Smejkalova Jana
18.-19. Bartakova Nela
18.-19. Sauerova Adéla
20. Gregorova Zuzana

O~NO O~ WDN

Nezarazené
1. Blaskova Zdena

2000*
2000*
2001
2003
2002
2000*
2000*
2002
2002
2004
2003
2002
2000*
2001
2003
2001
2001
2003
2002
2001

2001

Sobéslav
Vy$&Si Brod
Sokol CB
Orel CB
VysSi Brod
Pedagog CB
Kaplice
Sobéslav
VysSi Brod
Vy$§Si Brod
Sobéslav
Kovarov
Kovarov
Pedagog CB
VeleSin
Vodnany
Orel CB
Sobéslav
Sokol CB
VeleSin

Prachatice



Mladsi zaci

Benes Pavel
PeSek Ondrej
Slapnic¢ka Jakub
Ondracek Jan
Starman Robert
Heinzl Lukas
Benes Petr
Smazik David
Dobias Ladislav
Gruber Petr

. Hréiza Jan
. Kulhanek Tomas
. Myler Matgj

Kle¢ka Pavel

. Prihara Jakub

. Klarner Jakub

. Holub Martin

. Kuchta Kamil

. Turek Vojtéch

. Jehné Richard

. VareCka Ondrej
. Samec FrantiSek
. Hladik Maté&;j

. Ku€era Vaclav

. Losos Luka$

. Losos Marek

. Machala Matyas
. Meqis Bronislav
. Osvald Matyas

. Brada Adam

. Michalisko David

Hanus Vaclav

. Musil Luka$
. Jankovski Matyas
. Nguyen Robert
. Kohout Vitek
. Vyhnal Pfemysl|
38.-40.
38.-40.
38.-40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.-46.
45.-46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.-52.
51.-52.
53.
54.-55.
54.-55.
56.

Houska Jan

PFib Simon
Sochora Vojtéch
Reind| FrantiSek
Lacha Matéj
Krucky Tomas
Tusl Mikulas
Riant Gustav
Zdenék Michal
Varil Petr
Hlavaty Matgj
Putzer Hynek
Stépan David
Kadlec Martin
Hruska Prokop
Kozelsky Jakub
Hrubec Filip
Nedvéd Tomas
Balousek Tomas

2002*
2003
2003
2002*
2002*
2003
2005
2004
2004
2002*
2002*
2003
2004
2003
2004
2002*
2003
2004
2003
2002*
2002*
2002*
2003
2003
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2002*
2006
2002*
2005
2005
2002*
2006
2002*
2003
2003
2003
2006
2002*
2004
2003
2006
2005
2003
2005
2003
2002*
2005
2005
2007
2002*
2002*
2004

Kaplice
Trebon

Strakonice So.

Studena
VysSi Brod
Prachatice
Kaplice
Pedagog CB
Sobéslav
Prachatice
Tyn n. VIt.
Pedagog CB
Sokol CB

Strakonice So.

Prachatice
Protivin
Sobéslav
Vys§Si Brod
Prachatice
VS Tabor
Protivin
VS Tabor
Sokol CB
Pedagog CB
VS Tabor
VS Tabor
Kovarov
Sobéslav
Prachatice
Studena
Kaplice

Strakonice So.

VysS8i Brod
Pedagog CB
VysS8i Brod
Kovarov
Tyn n. VIt.

Strakonice So.
Strakonice So.

Protivin
Netolice
Prachatice
VysSi Brod
Sokol CB
Kovarov
Kovarov
VysSi Brod
VysSi Brod
Kaplice
VysSi Brod
Orel CB
Tyn n. VIt
VeleSin
Prachatice
Orel CB
Netolice

Mlad

i zakyné

3
1. NeCasova Natalie
2. Prochazkova Sarka
3. Pokorna Eva

4,
5
6
7
8

Jonasova Johana

. Smetanova Aneta
. Holubova Tereza
. Holubova Lucie
. Sauerova Adéla
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

JareSova Klara
Volkova Marcela
Jandova Katefina
Novotna Tereza
Mala Barbora
Refabkova Denisa
Mylerova Anna
Kohoutova Emilie
Slivkova Natalie
Bartakova Nela
Petrd Andrea
Tomkova Zuzana
Dolezalova Anna
Zebrakovska Karolina
ProkeSova Nikola
Syrovatkova Markéta
Krej€ova Sona

2003
2002*
2004
2002*
2002*
2002*
2003
2002*
2003
2004
2002*
2007
2006
2005
2004
2004
2003
2003
2006
2003
2003
2004
2003
2002*
2007

Orel CB
V. Brod
V. Brod
V. Brod
Kovarov
Sobéslav
Sobéslav
Sokol CB
Vodiany
Tyn n. VIt
Studena
Vodnany
Kaplice
Mirotice
Sokol CB
Kovarov
Kovarov
Sobéslav
V. Brod
VeleSin
Orel CB
Vodnany
VeleSin
Tyn n. VIt.
Strakonice



